
19.00k.t.

22.00k.t.

25.00k.t.

28.00k.t.

31.00k.t.

34.00k.t.

37.00k.t.

21,50 k.t.

19.00k.t.

22.00k.t.

25.00k.t.

28.00k.t.

31.00k.t.

34.00k.t.

37.62k.t

40.16k.t.

11.00k.t.

14.00k.t.

17.00k.t.

21.50k.t.

24.50k.t.

27.50k.t.

30.50k.t.

33.50k.t.

36.50k.t.

19.50k.t.

8.00k.t.

11.00k.t.

14.00k.t.

18.50k.t.

21.50k.t.

24.50k.t.

27.50k.t.

30.50k.t.

33.50k.t.

36.53k.t.

9.50k.t

12.50k.t

20.00k.t.

23.00k.t.

26.00k.t.

29.00k.t.

8.00k.t.

11.00k.t.

14.00k.t.

17.00k.t.

20.00k.t.

23.00k.t.

26.00k.t.

29.00k.t.

32.00k.t.

35.37k.t.

9.50k.t.

12.50k.t.

15.50k.t.

18.50k.t.

21.50k.t.

24.50k.t.

27.50k.t.

11.00k.t.

14.00k.t.

18,50k.t.

9.50k.t.

12.50k.t.

15.50k.t.

18.50k.t.

21.50k.t.

24.50k.t.

27.50k.t.

30.50k.t.

32.84k.t.

8.00k.t.

11.00k.t.

14.00k.t.

17.00k.t.

20.00k.t.

23.00k.t.

26.00k.t.

29.00k.t.

32.00k.t.

34.58k.t.
35.70k.t.

+17.00k.t.

+22.00k.t.

PRESJECI

R=1:500

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

ČETVRTI SPRAT

ulica

PRESJEK 1-1

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

ČETVRTI SPRAT

POTKROVLJE

ulica

PRESJEK 2-2

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

ČETVRTI SPRAT

POTKROVLJE

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

POTKROVLJE

PRESJEK 3-3

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

ČETVRTI SPRAT

rampa

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

POTKROVLJE

ČETVRTI SPRAT

PRESJEK 4-4

PRIZEMLJE

PRVI SPRAT

DRUGI SPRAT

TREĆI SPRAT

ČETVRTI SPRAT

POTKROVLJE

PRESJEK 5-5

POTKROVLJE

40.00k.t.POTKROVLJE

PODRUM Po1

SUTEREN
PODRUM Po2

PODRUM Po1

SUTEREN

PODRUM Po2

PODRUM Po1
SUTEREN

PODRUM Po3

PODRUM Po2

PODRUM Po1

SUTEREN

PODRUM Po2

PODRUM Po1

SUTEREN

polunivo

polunivo

IDEJNO RESENJECRTEŽ:

R1:500
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